Weston & Sampson
Apex

Keymont

Penta

Waterline

Meridian

T Buck

Kinsmen

D&C

Bid 10-08
Cocheco Well #1

Water Treatment Facility

2,232,950.00
2,494,244.00
2,515,500.00
2,546,800.00
2,637,677.00
2,741,075.00
2,746,276.00
2,789,000.00

3,024,723.00

The Cocheco Well Bid is going out to rebid.

Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected

Rejected



