## Bid 10-08

## Cocheco Well #1

## **Water Treatment Facility**

Weston & Sampson	2,232,950.00	Rejected
Apex	2,494,244.00	Rejected
Keymont	2,515,500.00	Rejected
Penta	2,546,800.00	Rejected
Waterline	2,637,677.00	Rejected
Meridian	2,741,075.00	Rejected
T Buck	2,746,276.00	Rejected
Kinsmen	2,789,000.00	Rejected
D & C	3,024,723.00	Rejected

The Cocheco Well Bid is going out to rebid.